
materiale electrice

I.D.: 44403560

Data publicarii	31.10.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 69,21 RON - 69,21 RON

Descriere: 1 MTRCP25 COT PVC R 25 Buc 20.00 0.62 12.40 2.36 2 CAS098 Banda izolatoare Viking Strong Buc 10.00 1.76 17.60 3.34 3 6000040/WIMEX Morseta Wimax - Italia , 4mm, 10 POLI Buc 4.00 5.00 20.00 3.80 MTRTP25U TUB PVC R 25 USOR M 27.00 0.73 19.71 MTRCP25 COT PVC R 25 Buc 10.00 0.62 6.20 MTRM25 MUFA DE LEGATURA R 25 Buc 30.00 0.31 9.30
